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Activities are subject to change.
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10:15 Exercise with Jennifer

10:45 Armchair Travel (NP)

1:15 ACTIVITY MEETING

2:00 Happy Hour with
Billy

Diwali (Hindu)

10:30 Walking with Friends

11:00 Kings in the Corner
Card Game

2:00 Mexican Train

3:00 Social in Lobby: Apple
Cider & Cookies
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4

5

6

7

8

9:00 Facts in Bistro: (NP)

9:45 Catholic Communion |10:00 Exercise with Jennifer |10:15 Exercise with Jennifer [9:30 Bible Study with Merle [10:15 Exercise with Jennifer |10:15 Exercise with Jennifer Geothermal Features
1:00 Corn Hole 11:00 A Time For Veterans |10:45 Hearing Aid Cleaning [11:00 The Goldtones Choir [10:45 Documentary 10:45 Armchair Travel 10:30 Walking with Friends
2:00 Therapy Dog Meet & [11:00 OUTING: Lunch at 10:45 Bocce Ball In Memory Care 11:00 Seamstress Available |1:00 Painting Class: 11:00 Kings in the Corner
Greet Titos Mexican 1:00 Women'’s Club 1:00 OUTING: Dollar Tree For Alterations Yellowstone NP Card Game
2:30 Mexican Train Restaurant 2:00 BINGO And Marshall’s 1:00 Skip-Bo Game 2:30 Birthday Party! 2:00 Mexican Train
4:00 Walking with Friends |1:30 Coloring in Bistro 3:15 Station Hill Church 2:00 Mexican Train 2:30 BINGO Cake & Ice Cream 3:00 Social in Lobby: Apple
2:30 BINGO 6:15 Kings in the Corner 6:00 Station Hill Choir 3:30 Mexican Train Cider & Cookies
Daylight Saving Time Ends Card Game Performance
10 o _ 12 13 14 _ 15 16
10:15 Exercise with Jennifer 10:15 Exercise Sheets in
9:45 Catholic Communion [11:00 Veteran Display 10:15 Exercise with Jennifer [9:30 Bible Study with Merle [10:15 Exercise with Jennifer Bistro 9:00 Facts in Bistro: (NP)
1:00 Corn Hole 12:45 Honoring Veterans 10:50 Bocce Ball 11:00 The Goldtones Choir  [10:45 Documentary: (NP) 10:30 Weekend Chronicle in States of Yellowstone
2:00 FOR HIS GRACE 12:45 The Goldtones Choir|1:00 Women’s Club 1:30 Coloring in Bistro Yellowstone N.P. Bistro 12:00 Family Thanksgiving
BAND Performance 2:00 BINGO Yellowstone (NP) 1:00 Kings in the Corner 11:00 Kings in the Corner Lunch
2:00 Therapy Dog Meet & |2:00 BINGO 3:15 Station Hill Church 2:00 OUTING: WALMART Card Game Card Game 2:00 Mexican Train
Greet 3:00 Mark Kay For Purchase|6:15 Kings in the Corner 2:00 Mexican Train 2:30 BINGO 2:00 Happy Hour with 3:00 Social in Lobby:Apple
3:00 Mexican Train Card Game 3:30 Mexican Train Dean Patrick Cider & Cookies

Veterans Day
Remembrance Day (Canada)

Cookies & | emonade

9:45
1:00
2:00

2:30
4:00

17

Catholic Communion
Corn Hole

Therapy Dog Meet &
Greet

Mexican Train
Walking with Friends
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10:15 Exercise with Jennifer

11:00 A Time For Veterans

1:00 Farkle Dice Game

2:00 Ice Cream Social
Yellowstone Sundae’s
(NP)

3:15 BINGO

19

10:15 Exercise with Jennifer

10:50 Bocce Ball

1:00 Women’s Club

2:00 BINGO

3:15 Station Hill Church

6:15 Kings in the Corner
Card Game

9:30 Bible Study with Merle
11:00 The Goldtones Choir

1:30
1:00
2:00
3:00

Coloring in Bistro

Mexican Train

OUTING: TARGET

RESIDENT COUNCIL

20

10:15 Exercise with Jennifer
(Slow Stretch)

10:45 Documentary

11:00 Seamstress Available

For Alterations

Farkle Dice Game

BINGO in Bistro

Mexican Train

1:00
2:00
3:00

10:15 Exercise with Jennifer

10:45 Armchair Travel

1:00 “Gratitude”
Presentation with
Joseph

2:00 Happy Hour with
Mike
(Fall Pies) (NP)

o 23
9:00 Fun Facts in Bistro:

Anything!!

11:00 Trivia: Yellowstone NP

1:00 Painting Class: Fall
Trees

2:00 Mexican Train

3:00 Social in Lobby: Apple
Cider & Cookies

9:45

24

Catholic Communion

10:30 Craft Time (NP)

1:00
2:00

2:30
4:00

Corn Hole

Therapy Dog Meet &
Greet

Mexican Train
Walking with Friends

25

9:30 Bible Study w/ Merle
11:00 The Goldtones Choir
1:00 OUTING: CeCe’s
Frozen Yogurt
Coloring in Bistro
Mexican Train
Walking with Friends

1:30
2:00
3:00

26

10:15 Exercise Sheets in
Bistro (Hiking Yellow-
Stone) NP

Women’s Club
Walking with Friends
Station Hill Church
Kings in the Corner
Card Game

1:00
2:00
3:15
6:15

9:30 Fun Facts in Bistro

American Bison (NP)
11:00 Kings in the Corner

Card Game

1:00 Exercise Sheets in

Bistro w/ Bonus Trivia

Mexican Train
Coloring in Bistro

2:00
3:00

27

28

10:15 Exercise with Jennifer

10:45 Documentary

12:00 Thanksgiving Meal

1:30 Skip-Bo Game

3:00 Gratitude and
Reminiscing

Thanksgiving Day

29

10:15 Exercise with Jennifer

10:45 Armchair Travel

1:00 The Goldton STORE

2:00 Happy Hour with
Tom

30

9:00 Facts in Bistro: National
Mississippi Day

10:30 Walking with Friends

11:00 Kings in the Corner
Card Game

2:00 Mexican Train

3:00 Social in Lobby: Apple
Cider & Cookies

The Goldton at Spring Hill — 3056 Miles Johnson Parkway, Spring Hill, TN. 37174 — (931) 451-0009




